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Peter Townend

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Townend
Postcode TF8 7LR

Date of birth April 1959
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MAWS CRAFT CENTRE (JACKFIELD)
LTD.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHELMARSH SAILING CLUB LIMITED
LEBISOP LIMITED

XQLE LTD

MCC PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

QUAD-LOCK UK LIMITED

APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CHURCH HOUSE EVENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02241663

Number

04786103
04009948
05019289
05017598

05017135
02479494
02890275

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909507328

909507328
Flat 1 Maws Craft Centre

Jackfield

Telford

England

British

App. Date
20/10/1991

App. Date

05/12/2005
12/05/2004
19/01/2004
16/01/2004

16/01/2004
04/11/1999
25/03/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/12/2007

02/03/2011
22/08/2002
12/04/2000

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



